The Carpenters Club

The Carpenters Club is a group of people who believe that "Joined together, we can do great things." They faithfully contribute \$100 each time a Habitat house is started in Hood County.

If you would like more information about The Carpenters Club, please leave a message at 817-573-2812, or send and e-mail to <u>hfhhoodcounty@gmail.com</u>.

You may become a part of this important group by completing this form and mailing it to:

Habitat for Humanity of Hood County PO Box 1866 Granbury, TX 76048

____ YES! Count me in as a Carpenters Club Member!

I pledge \$100 each for __ one, __ two, __ three, __ four, __ five houses per year.

Total Annual Pledge Amount: _____

Name: _____

Address:

City: _____ Zip: _____ State: _____ Zip: _____

Phone Number: ______

_____ You may list my name as a contributor in publications such as newsletters or newspapers.

_____ I wish this commitment to be anonymous.

THANK YOU! YOUR GIFT IS TAX DEDUCTIBLE.